

ITEM NO.108

COURT NO.11

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 7335-7336/2009

SARAJ

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

BALBIR KAUR . & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 03-03-2022 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HEMANT GUPTA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. RAMASUBRAMANIAN

For Appellant(s) Mr. Himanshu Gupta, Adv.  
Mr. Shivaji M. Jadhav, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Vishal Arun Mishra, Adv.  
Mr. Firoz Saifi, Adv.  
Ms. Shalu Sharma, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

At the request of learned counsel for the respondents,  
list the matters after two weeks.

(SWETA BALODI)  
COURT MASTER (SH)

(RENU BALA GAMBHIR)  
COURT MASTER (NSH)